Position

Teacher Elem
Curriculum Specialist
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher Elem

Library Media Tech-10

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary

Santiago Elementary

Total Wages

$120,014
$119,298
$118,644
$117,174
$117,150
$116,462
$115,886
$115,581
$114,889
$114,179
$114,021
$113,656
$113,633
$112,467
$111,131
$110,082
$109,924
$109,284
$108,246
$107,971
$104,791

$99,236

$98,796

$97,741

$97,050

$93,288

$78,716

$74,751

$66,018

$42,418

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,908
$14,285
$32,853
$31,490
$37,833
$37,780
$28,153
$21,732
$21,780
$27,810
$31,545
$30,069
$18,800
$29,998
$31,146
$23,363
$23,295
$29,659
$29,494
$32,534
$36,302
$28,498
$22,941
$35,512
$35,464
$35,046
$15,764
$14,163
$25,352

$5,048



Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Activity Supvr
Sub_Cert

Activity Supvr

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary
Santiago Elementary

Santiago Elementary

$31,089
$23,112
$20,960
$18,302
$9,935
$9,677
$9,609
$9,269
$8,856
$8,803
$8,540
$8,444
$7,006
$5,741
$3,496
$2,201

$15,287
$18,682
$14,764
$11,609
$14,829
$24,445
$13,068
$24,381
$5,928
$15,640
$7,054
$13,068
$25,116
$48
$17,155
$5,641



