Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$120,014	\$18,908
Curriculum Specialist		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$119,298	\$14,285
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$118,644	\$32,853
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$117,174	\$31,490
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$117,150	\$37,833
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$116,462	\$37,780
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$115,886	\$28,153
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$115,581	\$21,732
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$114,889	\$21,780
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$114,179	\$27,810
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$114,021	\$31,545
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$113,656	\$30,069
Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$113,633	\$18,800
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$112,467	\$29,998
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$111,131	\$31,146
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$110,082	\$23,363
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$109,924	\$23,295
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$109,284	\$29,659
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$108,246	\$29,494
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$107,971	\$32,534
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$104,791	\$36,302
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$99,236	\$28,498
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$98,796	\$22,941
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$97,741	\$35,512
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$97,050	\$35,464
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$93,288	\$35,046
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$78,716	\$15,764
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$74,751	\$14,163
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$66,018	\$25,352
Library Media Tech-10		Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$42,418	\$5,048

Inst Asst Sev Dis-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$31,089	\$15,287
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$23,112	\$18,682
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$20,960	\$14,764
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$18,302	\$11,609
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$9,935	\$14,829
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$9,677	\$24,445
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$9,609	\$13,068
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$9,269	\$24,381
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$8,856	\$5,928
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$8,803	\$15,640
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$8,540	\$7,054
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$8,444	\$13,068
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$7,006	\$25,116
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$5,741	\$48
Sub_Cert	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$3,496	\$17,155
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Santiago Elementary	\$2,201	\$5,641